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Ownership Equity

Management Control

Skills Development

Enterprise Supplier Development

Socio-Economic Development

Total Score
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BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

BROAD-BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT

ACDC DYNAMICS cc

Company Registration No: 1993/28768/23

VAT Number: 4290140500

TARGET

25
19
20
40
5

109

SCORE

0
4.4
13.75
40.4
2.98

61.53

Validity Period
Certificate Issue Date

Certificate Expiry Date

Address: 26 Nguni Drive, Longmeadow Office Park West, Edenvale, 1609

HAS BEEN EVALUATED IN TERMS OF SECTION 9(1) OF THE BROAD-BASED BLACK ECONOMIC
EMPOWERMENT AMENDMENT ACT 46 OF 2013, USING THE GENERAL SCORECARD (REVISED

CODES) FOR GENERIC ENTERPRISES.

BEE CONTRIBUTOR: LEVEL 8
PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION: 10%

B-BBEE STATUS

Black Ownership %

Black Female Ownership %
Empowering Supplier

ESD Beneficiary

Modified Flow Through Applied

Certificate Number

Head Office: 15 Summit Drive
Forest Office Park, Sherwood

Tel: 0860 233 669 | Fax: 086 500 8922
Website: www.sabtbee.co.za

12 Months from date of issue
28 August 2017
27 August 2018

RESULT
0%
0%

YES
NO
NO

21706-280817
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