

BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

BROAD-BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT

ACDC DYNAMICS cc

Company Registration No: 1993/28768/23

VAT Number: 4290140500

Address: 26 Nguni Drive, Longmeadow Office Park West, Edenvale, 1609

HAS BEEN EVALUATED IN TERMS OF SECTION 9(1) OF THE BROAD-BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT AMENDMENT ACT 46 OF 2013, USING THE GENERAL SCORECARD (REVISED CODES) FOR GENERIC ENTERPRISES.

BEE CONTRIBUTOR: LEVEL 8

PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION: 10%

ELEMENT	TARGET	SCORE
Ownership Equity	25	0
Management Control	19	4.4
Skills Development	20	13.75
Enterprise Supplier Development	40	40.4
Socio-Economic Development	5	2.98
Total Score	109	61.53

B-BBEE STATUS	RESULT	
Black Ownership %	0%	
Black Female Ownership %	0%	
Empowering Supplier	YES	
ESD Beneficiary	NO	
Modified Flow Through Applied	NO	
Certificate Number	21706-280817	

Shameema Ismail
Technical Signatory

Validity Period

Certificate Issue Date

Certificate Expiry Date

12 Months from date of issue

28 August 2017 27 August 2018



Head Office: 15 Summit Drive Forest Office Park, Sherwood

Tel: 0860 233 669 | Fax: 086 500 8922 Website: www.sabtbee.co.za